dor
Department of Pesticide Regulation’s

AGRICULTURAL PEST CONTROL

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Next Meeting: Wednesday, July 14, 2004 Location: 1001 | Street

1st floor

9:30-9:35

9:35-9:40

9:40-10:10

10:10-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:20-11:45

11:4512:00

9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Training Rooms East/West,

Sacramento, California 95812

AGENDA

Introduction of members and others in attendance and review of agenda
David Duncan, Department of Pesticide Regulation (DPR)

Review and approval of April 7, 2004 Minutes
Committee

West Nile Virus Program
Vicki Kramer, Ph.D., Chief of the Vector-Born Disease Section, Calif. Dept of Health
Services

Report from Subcommittee on Minimum Qualifications for PCA License Application
Linda LaVanne, Michael Costello, Mary Lou Flint, Kim Crum, APCAC Committee

(BREAK TBA)

Licensing and Certification website updates, Preparation for License/
Certificate Renewals
DPR and Committee

Study Guides and Exams - Latest Projects

Landscape Maintenance Study Guide and Exam, Laws and Regulations Exam, Private
Applicator Exam

Pat O’Connor-Marer

Update on Department of Fish and Game’s Trapper License
David Duncan and Committee

School IPM Training for 2004
DPR School IPM Program staff

Next agenda and meeting date
Committee

Questions about this agenda should be directed to David Duncan at (916) 445-3870 or dduncan@cdpr.ca.gov



